
List of Participating Producers

As of January 2018

Company Name Website Phone Address

1 Ace Hardware Corporation www.acehardware.com 630-990-6600
2200 Kensington Court, Oak 

Brook, IL 60523

2 Apollo Horticulture www.apollohorticulture.com/ 909-979-7392
2665 Pomona Blvd

Pomona, CA 91768

3 Bulbrite Industries Inc. www.bulbrite.com 201-531-5900
145 W Commercial Avenue,

Moonachie, NJ 07074-1704

4 Coleman Cable Inc. www.colemancable.com 800-323-9355
1530 Shields Drive, Waukegan, 

IL 60085

www.cree.com  262-886-1900       

www.e-conolight.com 888-243-9445

6 Dolan Northwest LLC www.seattlelighting.com 503-972-5234 
222 2nd Avenue Ext. South, 

Seattle, WA 98134

7 EarthTronics, Inc. www.earthtronics.com 866-632-7840
380 W Western Ave., Suite 

#301,Muskegon, MI 49440

8 Eiko-Global LLC www.eiko.com 913-441-8500 
23220 West 84th Street,

Shawnee, KS 66227

9
Elong International USA Inc. 

(representing Do it Best Corp)
www.elonginternational.com 972-247-7996    

2425 McIver Lane #150, 

Carrollton, TX 75006 

10
Energetic Lighting 

(Yankon Industries Inc.)
www.energeticlighting.com 909-591-2345

13445 12th Street

Chino, CA  91710

11
Eye Lighting International of North 

America, Inc.  
www.eyelighting.com 440-350-7000

9150 Hendricks Rd.,

Mentor, OH 44060

12 Feit Electric Company, Inc. www.feit.com 562-463- 2852
4901 Gregg Rd.,

Pico Rivera, CA 90660

13 General Electric Lighting www.gelighting.com 216-266-9729
1975 Noble Rd, East Cleveland, 

OH 44112

14 Globe Electric Company (USA), Inc. globe-electric.com/ 514-694-0444
150 Oneida, Pointe Claire, QC 

Canada H9R 1A8

15 Greenlite Lighting Corporation www.greenliteusa.com 514-695-9093
115 Brunswick Blvd, Suite 102 

Pointe Claire, QC H9R5N2

16 Halco Lighting Technologies www.halcolighting.com 770-242-3612
PO Box 2834, Norcross, GA 

30091-2834

17 LD Kichler Co. www.kichler.com 216-573-1000
7711 E. Pleasant Valley Rd.,

Cleveland, OH 44131-8010

18 LEDVANCE Corp www.ledvance.com 978-570-3000
200 Ballardvale Street

Wilmington, MA 01887

19 Litetronics International, Inc. www.litetronics.com 708-389-8000
235 East 171 Street, Harvey, IL 

60426

20 Lucidity Lights, Inc. www.finallybulbs.com 440-622-1656
One Broadway, Floor 14

Cambridge, MA 02142

21 Maxlite Inc. www.maxlite.com 973-244-7300 
12 York Ave., West Caldwell, NJ 

07006

22 OttLite Technologies, Inc www.ottlite.com 800-842-8848
220 W 7th Ave, Suite 100, 

Tampa FL 33602

23
Philips Lighting North America 

Corporation
www.usa.philips.com 202 962 8567

200 Franklin Square, Somerset, 

NJ 08873

24 Satco Products, Inc. www.satco.com 631-243-2022
110 Heartland Blvd., Brentwood, 

NY 11717

25 SunBlaster Holdings ULC. www.sunblasterlighting.com/ 236-420-0242
200-2033 Gordon Dr 

Kelowna, BC V1Y 3J2

9201 Washington Avenue,

Racine, WI 53406

Cree, Inc. 

(representing E-conolight LLC)
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26 Sunleaves Garden Products www.sunleaves.com 800-316-1306
7854 N. State Road 37, 

Bloomington, IN 47404

27 Sunlight Supply, Inc. www.sunlightsupply.com 888-478-6544
5408 NE 88th St., Bldg. A 

Vancouver, WA 98665

28 Technical Consumer Products  Inc. www.tcpi.com  800-324-1496 
325 Campus Drive,

Aurora, OH 44202

29 Ushio America, Inc. www.ushio.com 714-236-8600
5440 Cerritos Avenue, Cypress, 

CA 90630

30 Venture Lighting International, Inc. www.venturelighting.com 800-451-2606
32000 Aurora Road - Suite A 

Solon, Ohio 44139

31 Verilux, Inc. www.verilux.com 802-496-3101
340 Mad River Park, Suite #1,

Waitsfield, VT 05673

32 Westinghouse Lighting Corporation www.westinghouselighting.com 215-671-2000 
12401 McNulty Road,

Philadelphia, PA 19154
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List of Brands Represented

As of January 2018

ACE Feit Electric Safeway – Bright Green 

AllStart Finally Satco

ALTO GE Satco / HYGRADE

Apollo Horticulture GE Lighting Linear Fluorescent and CFLs SMART LIVING

Apollo Studios Globe Soraa

BEST CHOICE greenlite Spectralux

BRIGHT EFFECTS Halco Sunblaster Lighting

Bulbrite Kichler Lighting Sunmaster

Ceramalux Agro, Horticulture and HORTI Litetronics Super Sprouter

Coleman Cable LUMA SYLVANIA

CVS Master TCP

Designers Edge Master SDW White SON Tospo Brand Lamps 

Destination Lighting MasterColor TuffGuard

Digimax MaxLite Ultra Sun

Do it Best Megalowmart Urban Farmer

DOLLAR GENERAL Natural Spectrum Ushio

EarthBulb CFL OptiLUME Utilitech

E-conolight OSRAM Venture Lighting

Ecosmart OttLite Verilux

Eiko Philips VitaLUME

Energetic Lighting Pioneer VitaPlant

Energy Advantage ProLime Walgreen - Living Solutions 

Energy Saver Purple Reign Western Family

ENERGY SMART RITE-AID Westinghouse

EVERYDAY LIVING RUDD Lighting Direct Westpointe CFL

EYE RUUD Woods

EYE Hortilux RUUD Lighting Zoo


